
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

No.
43
41
39

130
16
27
47
42

124
17
25
34
40
52
45
30

153
26

125
136
12
20
23

141
105
22
1

18
58

112
122
109
139
60

113
144
13
38

118
111
132
123
107
114
146
131
55

103

Class
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
J
S1
S1
S1
S2
V1
S2
S1
S2
J
MJ
S2
S1
J
S1
V1
S1
S1
S1
J
S1
V2
J
S2
MJ
J
J
V1
S2
S2
V1
V1
J
V2
S1
V1
V2
S1

Name
Alberto Casadei
Davide Bargellini
Manuel Biagiotti
Jaroslav Kovacic
Bojan Cebin
Dejan Patrcevic
Francesco Cauz
Matteo Bruschi
David Pleše
Albert Pelaj
Ivo Maric
Gordan Petkovic
Emanuele Montoneri
Matej Šporar
Massimo Cigana
Sašo Meden
Igor Piovesan
Matia Milovan
Grega Hocevar
Martin Papišta
Lorenzo Brigadoi
Damijan Kromar
Matej Bencina
Dinko Frajzman
Vinko Vrebac
Borut Lunder
Dejan Ljubas
France Šilc
Gabriele Caretta
Rok Vrhovnik
Darko Zakšek
Francesco Zane
Ante Pešec
Marko Franjic
Simon Koželj
Blaž Žmavcic
Andrea Pedrzolli
Stefano Rossi
Miran Abram
Andrea Babici
Laurence Gagno
Peter Vergles
Matija Krivec
Nenad Lovrec
Roberto Salvatori
Roman Makuc
Kemper Hermann
Vladimir Žic

Club
Liger Team Keyline
Tri Cremona
Surfing shop
TK Krško
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Pula
Liger Team Keyline
Liger Team Keyline
TK Ljubljana
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Pula
TK Zrinski Novatec
GP Triathlon
TK Zrinski Novatec
Liger Team Keyline
TK Maribor
47 Anno Domini
TK Pula
TK Sokol
TK Rudolf Peršin
Liger Team Keyline
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Rudolf Perešin
TK Swibir
ŠD 3Šport
TK Rival
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
ASD Silca Ultralite
TK Trisport Alprem
TK Krško
Liger Team Keyline Progetto Vista
TK Rudolf Perešin
TK Zagreb
TK Trisport Alprem
TK Krško
Liger Team Keyline Dolomitica
Liger Team Keyline
TK Krško
A.S.D. Alpe Adria Multisport
47 Anno Domini
ŠD 3Šport
TK Swibir
HTK Mihanovic
47 Anno Domini
ŠD 3Šport
TV Goch
TK Swibir

Nat/Stat
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA
SLO
ITA
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
ITA
SLO
GER
CRO

Total Tm
58:13.674
58:33.797
58:42.095
59:07.939
59:45.191
59:55.001

1:00:24.930
1:01:02.285
1:01:17.876
1:01:29.962
1:02:27.903
1:02:40.908
1:02:48.720
1:03:12.346
1:03:40.153
1:03:42.376
1:03:54.925
1:04:00.183
1:04:28.217
1:04:30.408
1:04:56.765
1:05:02.297
1:05:02.973
1:05:09.391
1:05:34.250
1:06:16.045
1:06:50.227
1:06:50.233
1:07:13.215
1:07:20.634
1:07:48.468
1:08:31.442
1:09:17.621
1:09:59.325
1:10:06.582
1:10:17.844
1:10:18.695
1:10:47.116
1:11:07.228
1:11:51.654
1:12:03.810
1:12:28.776
1:12:37.961
1:12:51.472
1:13:04.098
1:13:06.299
1:13:58.011
1:14:30.381

Diff

20.123
28.421
54.265

1:31.517
1:41.327
2:11.256
2:48.611
3:04.202
3:16.288
4:14.229
4:27.234
4:35.046
4:58.672
5:26.479
5:28.702
5:41.251
5:46.509
6:14.543
6:16.734
6:43.091
6:48.623
6:49.299
6:55.717
7:20.576
8:02.371
8:36.552
8:36.559
8:59.540
9:06.960
9:34.794

10:17.768
11:03.947
11:45.651
11:52.908
12:04.170
12:05.021
12:33.441
12:53.554
13:37.980
13:50.136
14:15.102
14:24.287
14:37.798
14:50.424
14:52.625
15:44.337
16:16.707

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

20.123

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

4:24.260

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

35 - Rinaldo Pavlovic

Printed: 25.7.2009 19:15:45
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3. Kostrenski triatlon - 8. Rival open
SPRINT TRIATLON

Sprint triatlon

Race started at 16:56:01

Kostrena 0,000 Km

25.7.2009 17:00
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Pos
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

No.
128
62
24

129
121
116
149
104
119
151
152
148
115
46
67

133
110
127
57
50
29
28
51
11

134
49

117
35
66
10

135
63
54

145
14

150
21
3
2

65
8

143
147
33
61
32
70

100

Class
S2
S2
MJ
V3
V1
S2
V1
S1
S2
S2
S1
J
V3
V3
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S2
V1
S2
V1
V3
S1
V4
V1
S2
S1
S2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
MJ
S1
V3
V3
S2
V4
S2
V1
S2
S1
S2

Name
Massimo Fonz
Matej Korelc
Nikola Špoljaric
Joža Župan
Ljubo Štampar
Branimir Lodeta
Branko Razum
Hrvoje Meštric
Dragan Milenkovic
Alfred Širol
Aleksandra Grah
Hrvoje Turcic
Anton Žagar
Giuseppe Prete
Boris Vucemilovic
Andrea Tombaco
Gianni Cavallarin
Borut Pušnik
Marijan Stepan
Dubravko Knolmajer
Sebastian Knapic
Zoran Sagadin
Tomislav Sencic
Mladen Meštrovic
Stane Kogovšek
Vanja Canjuga
Franco Gronau
Rinaldo Pavlovic
Zlatko Parac
Marin Ðudaric
Ceccon Juri
Mladen Lukovic
Mico Duspara
Damir Mateis
Krešimir Jurlin
Željko Lukina
Mitja Decman
Filip Ljubetic
Gordan Radovic
Romeo Makaj
Zvonimir Chytil
Umberto Pozzobon
Lucano Sošic
Maurizio Di Michele
Mauro Milani
Matjaž Dular
Petar Nikolic
Sebastjan Omerzo

Club
ASD Pordenone
TK Ljubljana
TK Pula
TK Krško
TK Sokol
TK Medimurje
TK Rudolf Perešin
TK Swibir
TK Medimurje
SD Trickeri
SD Trickeri
TK Rudolf Perešin
ŠD Tribor
Liger Team Keyline
TK Split
47 Anno Domini
AS Delfino
TK Sokol
TK Medimurje
TK Varaždin
Individualac
TK Pula
VK Jadran
TK Zagreb
TK Sokol
TK Varaždin
Udine Triathlon
Individualac
TK Split
TK Rival
47 Anno Domini
TK Split
TK Varaždin
TK Albona Extreme
TK Jarun
TK Rudolf Perešin
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Rival
TK Rival
TK Split
TK Varaždin
47 Anno Domini
TK Albona Extreme
47 Anno Domini
Liger Team Keyline
Cistilnica Venera
Individualac
TK Krško

Nat/Stat
ITA
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
SLO
CRO
SLO

Total Tm
1:14:42.200
1:14:52.346
1:15:35.113
1:15:37.077
1:15:53.095
1:16:19.082
1:16:19.083
1:16:19.759
1:16:21.287
1:16:24.129
1:16:41.257
1:18:10.782
1:18:29.550
1:18:40.176
1:18:47.858
1:19:13.518
1:19:42.169
1:19:47.336
1:19:56.449
1:20:15.048
1:20:42.534
1:20:53.605
1:21:12.251
1:21:38.593
1:21:53.208
1:21:57.786
1:22:01.914
1:22:23.368
1:22:33.300
1:23:00.461
1:23:03.770
1:23:32.661
1:24:21.683
1:24:25.772
1:24:38.030
1:26:02.673
1:26:33.023
1:26:33.433
1:26:38.416
1:26:50.508
1:27:48.102
1:28:04.675
1:28:22.729
1:28:58.318
1:29:09.235
1:30:05.077
1:30:10.445
1:30:30.156

Diff
16:28.526
16:38.672
17:21.439
17:23.403
17:39.421
18:05.408
18:05.409
18:06.085
18:07.613
18:10.455
18:27.583
19:57.108
20:15.876
20:26.502
20:34.184
20:59.844
21:28.495
21:33.662
21:42.775
22:01.374
22:28.860
22:39.931
22:58.577
23:24.919
23:39.534
23:44.112
23:48.239
24:09.694
24:19.626
24:46.787
24:50.096
25:18.987
26:08.009
26:12.098
26:24.356
27:48.999
28:19.349
28:19.759
28:24.742
28:36.834
29:34.427
29:51.001
30:09.055
30:44.644
30:55.561
31:51.403
31:56.771
32:16.482

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

20.123

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

4:24.260

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

35 - Rinaldo Pavlovic

Printed: 25.7.2009 19:15:45
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Pos
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Not classified ()

No.
69

120
108
137
59
68

106
5

48
15
9

102
140
64

Class
S1
S2
S1
V3
S2
S2
S2
V4
V3
V3
S1

S1
S1
S1

Name
Vitomir Maricic
Vicenzo Ricceri
Dragan Cakaric
Roberto Karavos
Tomislav Ivancevic
Dobrica Bjeljcevic
Tomislav Hecimovic
Teodor Pichler
Predrag Grilj
Darko Walter
Jakov Mišurac

Seme Uroš
Matija Lukina
Krešimir Tijardovic

Club
TLI
Individualac
Individualac
Happidea Triathlon Cervignano
TK Medimurje
Individualac
TK Swibir
TK Varaždin
Individualac
Individualac
TLI

TK Mamut
TK Rudolf Perešin
TK Split

Nat/Stat
CRO
ITA
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

SLO
CRO
CRO

Total Tm
1:31:53.604
1:32:10.858
1:32:46.218
1:32:55.404
1:34:34.026
1:38:56.656
1:40:04.047
1:40:05.854
1:42:58.237
1:48:38.806
1:50:38.807

43:15.095
11:26.063
13:07.975

Diff
33:39.930
33:57.184
34:32.544
34:41.729
36:20.352
40:42.982
41:50.373
41:52.179
44:44.562
50:25.131
52:25.132

DNF
DNF
DNF

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

20.123

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

4:24.260

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

35 - Rinaldo Pavlovic

Printed: 25.7.2009 19:15:45

Adriatic timing
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